Item

General Summary of the Budget

Description

General Summary

Preliminaries/ General Works

Digester

Displacement Chamber

Gas Holder

Mixing Chamber

Equipment & Tools

Travel and Logistics

Personnel Cost

Total

Miscellaneous/Contingencies

Grand Total

Amount (#)

2,693,050.00

5,220,150 .00

2,909,650.00

2,229,700.00

1,102,100.00

14,200,000.00

15,500,000.00

8,189,000.00

49,134,000.00
4,913,400.00

54,047,400.00



