General Summary of the Budget

Item	Description	Amount (#)
	General Summary	
A	Preliminaries/ General Works	2,693,050.00
В	Digester	5,220,150 .00
C	Displacement Chamber	2,909,650.00
D	Gas Holder	2,229,700.00
Е	Mixing Chamber	1,102,100.00
F	Equipment & Tools	14,200,000.00
G	Travel and Logistics	15,500,000.00
Н	Personnel Cost	8,189,000.00
	Total	49,134,000.00
I	Miscellaneous/Contingencies	4,913,400.00
	Grand Total	54,047,400.00